Top 50 Companies Receiving Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints

March 1, 2023 thru March 31, 2023

Rank Rank

March February Company
1 Experian

2 Transunion
3 Equifax

4 Amazon.com
5 Geek Squad
7 Medicare

6 Wells Fargo
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8 Paypal, Inc.
12 9 AT&T

13 12 Verizon

14 13 Comcast
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15 18 Microsoft Corporation

16 Netflix

17 17 Citigroup/Citibank Entities

10 Bank of America

11 JP Morgan Chase
15 Capital One Bank

Product/Service Code(s)

Credit Bureaus

Credit Bureaus

Credit Bureaus

Business Imposters

Business Imposters

Government Imposters

Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls

Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls

Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls

Credit Cards

Business Imposters

Phone Devices, Accessories & Services
Phone Devices, Accessories & Services
Business Imposters

Tech Support Scams

Business Imposters

# of Complaints
Entered During

Reporting Period

25,655

24,912

23,747

5,088

3,547

2,025

1,943

1,574

1,323

1,123

1,101

1,026

907

869

781

756



