Top 50 Companies Receiving Consumer Sentinel Network Complaints March 1, 2023 thru March 31, 2023

Rank March	Rank February	Company	Product/Service Code(s)	# of Complaints Entered During Reporting Period
	1	1 Experian	Credit Bureaus	25,655
	2	2 Transunion	Credit Bureaus	24,912
	3	3 Equifax	Credit Bureaus	23,747
	4	4 Amazon.com	Business Imposters	5,088
	5	5 Geek Squad	Business Imposters	3,547
	6	7 Medicare	Government Imposters	2,025
	7	6 Wells Fargo	Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls	1,943
	8	10 Bank of America	Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls	1,574
	9	11 JP Morgan Chase	Banks, Credit Unions & S&Ls	1,323
1	0	15 Capital One Bank	Credit Cards	1,123
1	1	8 Paypal, Inc.	Business Imposters	1,101
1	2	9 AT&T	Phone Devices, Accessories & Services	1,026
1	3	12 Verizon	Phone Devices, Accessories & Services	907
1	4	13 Comcast	Business Imposters	869
1	15	18 Microsoft Corporation	Tech Support Scams	781
1	6	Netflix	Business Imposters	756
1	17	17 Citigroup/Citibank Entities		